
2023102 Gauteng Central Winter
WS
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2

TSA062097

TSA061177 GC

[1] Nobuhle ZUNGU

Kira DANNHEISSER 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA071818

TSA011522

GC Kimberly HOVE

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA048971

TSA061326 GC

Karabo  MALULEKE 

Gia FINE 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA061764

TSA061687

GE

GN

Andiswa  MBATHA 

[2] Michelle VAN SCHALKWYK 6-3, 6-2

[1] Nobuhle ZUNGU

Kimberly HOVE

Walkover

Gia FINE

[2] Michelle VAN SCHALKWYK

6-1, 6-4

[1] Nobuhle ZUNGU

Gia FINE

6-0, 6-3

[1] Nobuhle ZUNGU

B1

BYE

[2] Michelle VAN SCHALKWYK

[2] Michelle VAN SCHALKWYK

Kira DANNHEISSER

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI 6-1, 6-3

Karabo  MALULEKE 

Andiswa  MBATHA 7-5, 6-2

Kira DANNHEISSER

Karabo  MALULEKE 

Walkover

Kira DANNHEISSER

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI

Andiswa  MBATHA Walkover

Andiswa  MBATHA 
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